
Männlich U24

Startzeit Bahn Vorname Verein Region Holz Abr N/K Platz 

15:30 4 Cedric Jüstel Verein Neheimer Kegler WE 0 0 0 0

18:15 2 Robin Graes TG Herford WE 846 366 0 1

17:20 1 Konstantin Klaus Piltz SKG Rösrath RH 809 337 0 2

18:15 1 Lars Kirschbaum SKG Rösrath RH 807 322 0 3

16:25 3 Marcel Reisch SC Reckenfeld 1928 e.V. WE 779 322 0 4

17:20 2 Yannik Holzum VSK Kamp-Lintfort RH 771 325 0 5

18:15 4 Niklas-Sebastian Wörster SKG Rösrath RH 766 294 0 6

16:25 4 Maurice Meier SU Annen WIR 754 288 0 7

15:30 3 Janek Hornig BSV Ostbevern WE 753 299 0 8

18:15 3 Yannick Kunz Aachener SKV RH 752 288 0 9

16:25 2 David Burggräf KV Wülfrath RH 746 289 0 10

15:30 2 Daniel Störig SKG Mülheim RH 738 291 0 11

17:20 3 Lasse Becker ESV Minden WE 709 258 0 12

17:20 4 Eugeny Ksenzov TG Friesen Kla.-Geisweid WIR 692 241 0 13

15:30 1 Fabian Heym SK Frechen RH 680 267 0 14

16:25 1 Luis Paul Razum SK Langenfeld RH 671 236 0 15

weiter zum Endlauf

Platz Vorname Verein Region Holz Abr

1 Robin Graes TG Herford WIR 846 366

2 Konstantin Klaus Piltz SKG Rösrath RH 809 337

3 Lars Kirschbaum SKG Rösrath RH 807 322

4 Marcel Reisch SC Reckenfeld 1928 e.V. WIR 779 322

5 Yannik Holzum VSK Kamp-Lintfort RH 771 325

6 Niklas-Sebastian Wörster SKG Rösrath RH 766 294

7 Maurice Meier SU Annen WIR 754 288

8 Janek Hornig BSV Ostbevern WIR 753 299

Startzeit Bahn Vorname Verein Region Holz Abr N/K Platz 

13:00 5 Robin Graes TG Herford WE 888 390 0 1

13:00 7 Lars Kirschbaum SKG Rösrath RH 825 339 0 2

12:00 6 Niklas-Sebastian Wörster SKG Rösrath RH 818 347 0 3

13:00 8 Michael Reisch SC Reckenfeld 1928 e.V. WIR 814 361 0 4

12:00 5 Yannik Holzum VSK Kamp-Lintfort RH 801 325 0 5

13:00 6 Konstantin Klaus Piltz SKG Rösrath RH 799 324 0 6

12:00 7 Maurice Meier SU Annen WE 776 320 0 7

12:00 8 Janek Hornig BSV Ostbevern WIR 769 324 0 8

Platzierung

Platz Vorname Verein Region Holz Abr

1 Robin Graes TG Herford WIR 888 390

2 Lars Kirschbaum SKG Rösrath RH 825 339

3 Niklas-Sebastian Wörster SKG Rösrath RH 818 347

4 Michael Reisch SC Reckenfeld 1928 e.V. WIR 814 361

5 Yannik Holzum VSK Kamp-Lintfort RH 801 325

6 Konstantin Klaus Piltz SKG Rösrath RH 799 324


